
UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT

GULF OF MEXICO REGION

POSTSALE
15-AUG-2018
PAGE: 1

Summary of Company BidsSale Number:      251
Sale Identifier:  GULF OF MEXICO
Sale Date:        15-AUG-2018
Region Name:      Gulf of Mexico OCS Region
Sort Option:      Total Amount Exposed

COMP

NO.
COMPANY NAME TOTAL AMOUNT

EXPOSED   

TOTAL AMOUNT

HIGH BIDS  

TOTAL AMOUNT  

UNSUCCESS. BIDS

SEQ

NO.

TOT

BDS

HI 

BDS

UNS

BDS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

00276

00059

00078

02748

02481

02219

01500

00689

03362

00730

03247

02058

02990

01999

03026

03570

02668

03295

Exxon Mobil Corporation

Hess Corporation

Chevron U.S.A. Inc.

Equinor Gulf of Mexico LLC

BP Exploration & Production Inc.

Anadarko US Offshore LLC

TOTAL E&P USA, INC.

Shell Offshore Inc.

Deep Gulf Energy III, LLC

Walter Oil & Gas Corporation

Talos Energy Offshore LLC

LLOG Exploration Offshore, L.L.C.

Ecopetrol America Inc.

Houston Energy, L.P.

EnVen Energy Ventures, LLC

Beacon Offshore Energy Exploration LLC

Red Willow Offshore, LLC

Fieldwood Energy LLC

 $42,932,880.00

 $38,507,672.50

 $18,705,332.00

 $17,949,999.50

 $16,639,314.00

 $13,101,770.00

 $7,551,142.00

 $7,207,952.00

 $6,674,145.72

 $5,397,050.00

 $5,272,978.00

 $4,089,333.50

 $3,908,000.00

 $3,042,003.05

 $2,160,000.00

 $1,979,024.43

 $1,680,655.29

 $1,584,362.50

 $40,555,000.00

 $36,178,320.50

 $18,705,332.00

 $13,224,671.50

 $12,571,230.00

 $12,481,890.00

 $5,800,786.00

 $6,305,964.00

 $5,533,710.22

 $5,397,050.00

 $5,272,978.00

 $912,888.50

 $3,908,000.00

 $1,418,919.89

 $2,160,000.00

 $739,537.00

 $1,155,432.79

 $1,584,362.50

 $2,377,880.00

 $2,329,352.00

 $0.00

 $4,725,328.00

 $4,068,084.00

 $619,880.00

 $1,750,356.00

 $901,988.00

 $1,140,435.50

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $3,176,445.00

 $0.00

 $1,623,083.17

 $0.00

 $1,239,487.43

 $525,222.50

 $0.00

 26

 19

 5

 19

 25

 6

 6

 4

 9

 2

 14

 6

 4

 12

 5

 5

 6

 3

 25

 16

 5

 16

 19

 5

 4

 3

 7

 2

 14

 2

 4

 7

 5

 2

 5

 3

 1

 3

 0

 3

 6

 1

 2

 1

 2

 0

 0

 4

 0

 5

 0

 3

 1

 0



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT

GULF OF MEXICO REGION

POSTSALE
15-AUG-2018
PAGE: 2

Summary of Company BidsSale Number:      251
Sale Identifier:  GULF OF MEXICO
Sale Date:        15-AUG-2018
Region Name:      Gulf of Mexico OCS Region
Sort Option:      Total Amount Exposed

COMP

NO.
COMPANY NAME TOTAL AMOUNT

EXPOSED   

TOTAL AMOUNT

HIGH BIDS  

TOTAL AMOUNT  

UNSUCCESS. BIDS

SEQ

NO.

TOT

BDS

HI 

BDS

UNS

BDS

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

01308

01284

02961

02647

03310

03197

03561

02967

02970

03394

03176

Ridgewood Energy Corporation

W & T Offshore, Inc.

Byron Energy Inc.

Murphy Exploration & Production Compan

GulfSlope Energy, Inc.

GOME 1271 LLC

SDB Offshore Energy, LLC

Peregrine Oil & Gas II, LLC

Castex Offshore, Inc.

CL&F Offshore LLC

Dorado Deep GP, LLC

 $1,059,871.91

 $825,750.00

 $406,593.00

 $359,685.20

 $322,022.00

 $313,959.48

 $299,520.00

 $254,900.00

 $224,485.71

 $199,455.40

 $18,065.80

 $1,059,871.91

 $825,750.00

 $406,593.00

 $359,685.20

 $322,022.00

 $313,959.48

 $299,520.00

 $254,900.00

 $224,485.71

 $78,480.00

 $18,065.80

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $120,975.40

 $0.00

 3

 6

 3

 1

 2

 3

 2

 2

 3

 3

 3

 3

 6

 3

 1

 2

 3

 2

 2

 3

 1

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 0

 $202,667,923.00  $178,069,406.00  $24,598,517.00Sale Totals:


