UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT GULF OF MEXICO REGION

Summary of Company Bids

POSTSALE 15-AUG-2018 PAGE: 1

Sale Number: 251

Sale Identifier: GULF OF MEXICO

Sale Date: 15-AUG-2018

Region Name: Gulf of Mexico OCS Region

Sort Option: Total Amount Exposed

_	COMP	COMPANY NAME	TOT	HI	UNS	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT
NO.	NO.		BDS	BDS	BDS	EXPOSED	HIGH BIDS	UNSUCCESS. BIDS
1	00276	Exxon Mobil Corporation	26	25	1	\$42,932,880.00	\$40,555,000.00	\$2,377,880.00
2	00059	Hess Corporation	19	16	3	\$38,507,672.50	\$36,178,320.50	\$2,329,352.00
3	00078	Chevron U.S.A. Inc.	5	5	0	\$18,705,332.00	\$18,705,332.00	\$0.00
4	02748	Equinor Gulf of Mexico LLC	19	16	3	\$17,949,999.50	\$13,224,671.50	\$4,725,328.00
5	02481	BP Exploration & Production Inc.	25	19	6	\$16,639,314.00	\$12,571,230.00	\$4,068,084.00
6	02219	Anadarko US Offshore LLC	6	5	1	\$13,101,770.00	\$12,481,890.00	\$619,880.00
7	01500	TOTAL E&P USA, INC.	6	4	2	\$7,551,142.00	\$5,800,786.00	\$1,750,356.00
8	00689	Shell Offshore Inc.	4	3	1	\$7,207,952.00	\$6,305,964.00	\$901,988.00
9	03362	Deep Gulf Energy III, LLC	9	7	2	\$6,674,145.72	\$5,533,710.22	\$1,140,435.50
10	00730	Walter Oil & Gas Corporation	2	2	0	\$5,397,050.00	\$5,397,050.00	\$0.00
11	03247	Talos Energy Offshore LLC	14	14	0	\$5,272,978.00	\$5,272,978.00	\$0.00
12	02058	LLOG Exploration Offshore, L.L.C.	6	2	4	\$4,089,333.50	\$912,888.50	\$3,176,445.00
13	02990	Ecopetrol America Inc.	4	4	0	\$3,908,000.00	\$3,908,000.00	\$0.00
14	01999	Houston Energy, L.P.	12	7	5	\$3,042,003.05	\$1,418,919.89	\$1,623,083.17
15	03026	EnVen Energy Ventures, LLC	5	5	0	\$2,160,000.00	\$2,160,000.00	\$0.00
16	03570	Beacon Offshore Energy Exploration LI	5	2	3	\$1,979,024.43	\$739,537.00	\$1,239,487.43
17	02668	Red Willow Offshore, LLC	6	5	1	\$1,680,655.29	\$1,155,432.79	\$525,222.50
18	03295	Fieldwood Energy LLC	3	3	0	\$1,584,362.50	\$1,584,362.50	\$0.00

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MANAGEMENT GULF OF MEXICO REGION

POSTSALE 15-AUG-2018 2 PAGE:

Sale Number: 251

Summary of Company Bids

Sale Identifier: GULF OF MEXICO Sale Date: 15-AUG-2018

Gulf of Mexico OCS Region Region Name:

Sort Option: Total Amount Exposed

SEQ	COMP	COMPANY NAME	TOT BDS	HI BDS	UNS BDS	TOTAL AMOUNT EXPOSED	TOTAL AMOUNT HIGH BIDS	TOTAL AMOUNT UNSUCCESS. BIDS
19	01308	Ridgewood Energy Corporation	3	3	0	\$1,059,871.91	\$1,059,871.91	\$0.00
20	01284	W & T Offshore, Inc.	6	6	0	\$825,750.00	\$825,750.00	\$0.00
21	02961	Byron Energy Inc.	3	3	0	\$406,593.00	\$406,593.00	\$0.00
22	02647	Murphy Exploration & Production Compa	1	1	0	\$359,685.20	\$359,685.20	\$0.00
23	03310	GulfSlope Energy, Inc.	2	2	0	\$322,022.00	\$322,022.00	\$0.00
24	03197	GOME 1271 LLC	3	3	0	\$313,959.48	\$313,959.48	\$0.00
25	03561	SDB Offshore Energy, LLC	2	2	0	\$299,520.00	\$299,520.00	\$0.00
26	02967	Peregrine Oil & Gas II, LLC	2	2	0	\$254,900.00	\$254,900.00	\$0.00
27	02970	Castex Offshore, Inc.	3	3	0	\$224,485.71	\$224,485.71	\$0.00
28	03394	CL&F Offshore LLC	3	1	2	\$199,455.40	\$78,480.00	\$120,975.40
29	03176	Dorado Deep GP, LLC	3	3	0	\$18,065.80	\$18,065.80	\$0.00
	Sale To	otals:				\$202,667,923.00	\$178,069,406.00	\$24,598,517.00